WEBSITES / MINISTRIES

Moral Revolution - www.moralrevolution.com

Changed Movement - www.changedmovement.com

S0OZO0 Ministry, Pastor Gwen Gibson - www.harvestrock.church
Embracing Life Ministries, Jonathan Hunter - www.embracinglife.us
Luca Jo Groppoli - https://lucajogroppoli.wixsite.com/lucajo

Loving on Purpose - lovingonpurpose.com

Faith By Grace - faithbygrace.org

Relate Ability - relateability.us
Nothing Hidden Ministries - nothinghidden.com
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. Living Stones Ministries - www.livingstonesministry.org
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. Help 4 Families - help4families.org - For Gender Dysphoria & Transgender Issues

—_
N

. Desert Stream Ministries - www.desertstream.org
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. Restored Hope Network - www.restoredhopenetwork.org
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. Mastering Life - www.masteringlife.org
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. Porn Free, John Bevere - www.moralrevolution.com/porn-free

ONLINE ARTICLES

Debate Between Professor Dr. Robert Gagnon and Gay-ldentified Activist, Jayne Ozanne
"Silencing Shame" by Kris Vallotton

"If You're Looking for Meaning in Life, Try This" by Kris Vallotton

"We Are Not Sinners, We Are Saints!" by Kris Vallotton

"4 Signs that You're Battling This Demonic Spirit (And Not Your Soul)" by Kris Vallotton

"Questions About Spiritual Fathers and Mothers" by Kris Vallotton

"The Gay Gene Myth Has Been Exploded" by Dr. Paul Sullins
"How Do Genes Affect Same-Sex Behavior?" by Melinda Mills
"What is Conversion Therapy?" by Elizabeth Woning
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